

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3985/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2007 in WA No. 1595/2006

of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SALEM DISTRICT N.T.WORKERS UNION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.S.MURUGAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for discharge of Advocate on Record,withdrawal of SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar,Adv.

for Applicant Ms.Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

Mr.R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place before the appropriate bench along with the special leave petition.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master